BUCKET ELEVATOR
DE
SC
RI
PP
TI
ON
FE

GRAVIMETRIC
CAPACITY
(MTPH)
PULLEY
SPEED
(RPM)
BELT SPEED
(FPM)
TRUNK
(in)
BUCKET
(in)
BUCKET
SPACING
(in)
ECF14-0604-08 14 500 625 13 70 257 9 X 10 6 x 4 8
ECF14-0705-07 14 1,000 1,245 25 70 257 9 X 10 7 x 5 7
ECF14-0905-06 14 1,500 1,870 38 70 257 10 x 12 9 x 5 6
ECF14-0905-05 14 2,000 2,490 51 70 257 10 x 12 9 x 5 LP 5
ECF24-0906-10 24 2,000 2,490 51 58 364 10 x 12 9 x 6 10
ECF24-0906-08 24 2,500 3,110 64 58 364 10 x 12 9 x 6 8
ECF24-0906-06 24 3,000 3,735 76 58 364 10 x 12 9 x 6 6
ECF30-1106-09 30 3,000 3,735 76 52 408 12 x 14 11 x 6 9
ECF24-0906-05 24 3,500 4,360 89 58 364 10 x 12 9 x 6 LP 5
ECF30-1107-11 30 3,500 4,360 89 52 408 12 x 14 11 x 7 11
ECF24-0906-05 24 4,000 4,980 102 58 364 10 x 12 9 x 6 LP 5
ECF30-1107-09 30 4,000 4,980 102 52 408 12 x 14 11 x 7 9
ECF24-1107-07 24 5,000 6,225 127 58 364 12 x 14 11 x 7 LP 7
ECF30-1107-07 30 5,000 6,225 127 52 408 12 x 14 11 x 7 LP 7
ECF24-1207-6 24 6,000 7,470 153 58 364 12 x 16 11 x 7 LP 6
ECF30-1407-8 30 6,000 7,470 153 52 408 14 x 19-1/2 14 x 7 8
ECF30-1207-6 30 7,000 8,715 178 52 408 12 x 16 12 x 7 LP 6
ECF36-1408-10 36 7,000 8,715 178 49 462 14 x 19-1/2 14 x 8 10
ECF30-1407-6 30 8,000 9,955 204 52 408 14 x 19-1/2 14 x 7 LP 6
ECF36-1408-9 36 8,000 9,955 204 49 462 14 x 19-1/2  14 x 8 9
ECF36-1408-8 36 9,000 11,200 229 49 462 14 x 19-1/2 14 x 8 LP 8
ECF36-1608-8 36 10,000 12,445 255 49 462 14x 21 16 x 8 LP 8
ECF42-1608-9 42 10,000 12,445 255 45 495 16 x 21 16 x 8 9
ECF36-1608-7 36 12,000 14,935 305 49 462 14x 21 16 x 8 LP 7
ECF48-1808-9 48 12,000 14,935 305 41 515 16 x 24 18 x 8 9
ECF48-1808-7 48 15,000 18,670 382 41 515 16 x 24 18 x 8 LP 7
ECF48-D1608-9 48 20,000 24,890 509 41 515 16 x 38 16 x 8 (2X) 9
ECF48-D1808-8 48 25,000 31,115 636 42 515 16 x 42 18 x 8 (2X) 9
*Capacity for dry and granular products at 56 lbs/bu or 45 lbs/cu.ft. These values are guidelines only. Real capacities may vary.
*
15
10